Einzelrangliste P50
BL-BS -C

Rang

0o ~NOoO Ok WDN PP

Teilnehmer
Bouverat Marcel
Geissbihler Alfred
Swoboda Stephan
Baumann Hans
Herzig Max
Schaad Werner
Kellerhals Peter
Frey Bruno

Jg.
1940 EV
1957 V
1957 V
1956 V
1962 V
1946 SV
1947 SV
1945 SV

Sportgerat Verein

OP
OoP
OP
OoP
OoP
OoP
OoP
OoP

BL-BS
BL-BS
BL-BS
BL-BS
BL-BS
BL-BS
BL-BS
BL-BS

Total
179
179
178
177
172
165
157
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